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808 Houses Fot Sole
WEST

Two bedroom home in a very good location, large kitchen, with dining space.
living room, nam anq a large unnnisnea attic Attached garage and utility
space! Full Price $8200.00. Terms CaU Waily Gathwright.

ACREAGE
acres Of good soil located 9 miles South. $2400.00, CaU Wally Gathwright.I ON BUS LINE

Acres Suburban, nice 2 bedroom home,
can be worked out Call Len Orton.

DESIGNED FOR GRACIOUS LIVING
Beautiful 1 year old home. 3 large bedrooms. L R . DJL. Extra large tiled Ut--

cnen. nooc. uuuiy tun., aen z nrepiaces. tiawa uoon tnruout. Philippine
mahogany woodwork. Radiant heating, double garage, lovely yard, shrubs

. and sprinkling system. You'd be proud to own this one. Call today. Price
right.) Len Orton.

DRIVE BY

' Brick Front Residence
A low rambling . home, with very lge. liv. rm.. lge. dining rm..

alio a breakfast nook, wealth of closets, dble. gar., located in one of Salem's
finest residential districts. Immediate possession. We nave the key. See
Mr. Rawlins.

I 3 Bdrms. Built in 1942
Built when build in if cm an art. An' English cottage with full basement, has

both dining rm. & nook. Very nicely located. Only $9300. Terms. See Mr.
Simpson.
i) SUBURBAN

Very beautiful home. Mahogany doors, hdwd. firs., full basement.
piped furnace, built in 1942. Excellent cond.. 3 small lots Beautiful land-- I
scaping and shrubs. Near school city bus by door. All this for $8500. at or
below FHA appraisal. This Is one of Salem's best buys. See Mr. Rawlins.

$4750
Good 3 jr. old bungalow, located on Park Ave., a very well planned

home. Terms. See Mr. Tibbetta. i

7 ACRES
Just east of Totem Pole. We have found a nice tract with a 3 bdrm.

home, built In 1940. Cow shed, poultry !hse . lots of berries. Willamette silt
soil. Better see this at $7600. Excellent terms for state G.I. See Mr. Green.

RAWLINS REALTY
(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT)

Office Phone Mr. TibbetU Mr. Rawlins
Mr. Simpson Mr. Green

$8430.00 Mice 2 bedroom home, LR. fireplace, full basement. Oil pipe furnace.
nice yara. zvu no. lyui. iau nay uavis.

1 ' LIKE NEW
$9850.001 Bedrooms. LR.. DR.. Kit . l,Box 160 Boxwood Lane Right off old

Davis.
NEW

$9500.002 Bedrooms. Living room with
firs thru out, oil piped furnace unfinished attic, large garage. Ready to
move! into Very good Keizer Dist Call Ray Davis.

Kenny Real Estate, Realtors
341 ChemekeU - Phone
Evenings. icaU RAY DAVIS Len

SUBURBAN
A. with drilled well. 8 ml. So. $1500..
$500 dn.. paym ts to be arranged.
Johnson.
A.. 8 mi. So., $850, 500 down pay
ment, $25. per mo. Johnson.

FINE 2 B. R. HOME
Nice L. R.. fireplace. 2 B. R. with

unusual amount of closet space, lge
mod. kit., tile bath. Hwd. firs., lge
lot 75x214. The price on this one
just recently reduced to $10,700. Let
us show you this one. - Kiggins.

CUTE 2 B. R. HOME
Owner leaving the state & will sacri

fice for $5750. with a down paym t
of $1689. Good location. 730 Waldo.
We have the key. - Kiggins.

810 Farms. Acraoqo For Sola

WANT IRRIGATION?
Here Is a fine 40 A. of Willamette loam

7 mi. NX, all year stream, water
right and irrigating Eq. Inc. 28 A.
cult and mostly In crop. Modern 2
BR home. 2 car garage. Fair barn
and good orchard. Price $13,000 and
worth It Call Art Holmes.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

Court St Ph. Ere.

818 Wanted. Raal Estate

Wanted
HOMES. FARMS AND ACREAGES

Due to our location we are getting
many out of state buyers. List your
place now. Over 2 million dollars inproperty sold by

Sullivan Realty Co.
336S Portland Rd

Homes, farms and business property
wanted we otter prompt efficient
service

MURPHY & KENT
436 North Church Ph.
(In the Greyhound Depot Building)

8o Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion Motors

33 CENTER ST PH

This Time ItV HUDSON!
Service SALES Parts
Home of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co,
Church and Chemeketa St. Ph.
41 STUDE. Champion, heater, over

drive. A- -l cond. $595. Ph.

Everv Dav Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT
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
culties, large party rm. with fire-
place and modern kitchen in base
ment. 2 blks. from high school. This
home is different and one you will
be proud to own. $13,500. Terms.

A Bargain
Almost new home. 1092 sq. ft., . at S

tached house. 80xi30 lot. nre
place, electric heat. Insulated, close
to school, well, this is a real buy for 9
$1500 down; total price $9uoo.

Cutie
Very nice home, wall to wall

carpet, attached, large garage, patio.
fireplace, hdwd. firs, thruout. insu-
lated and weatherstripped. Extra lge.
lot. FHA terms, total price only $9500
Evening phones or

Farms & Acreages
Do you want flowers, shrubs 8c trees

on a suDurDan acre? Family orcnard.
berries. Willamette soil, very clean

home, a buy for only $7900.

Chehalis Soil
Very well kept re farm, modern

home, very clean, only 8 miles from
Salem, family orchard & nuts. Well
with lots of water. Excellent soil for
peak production. See this one for
$12,000.

$6500 Special
Brand new home, practlcallv

furnished, garage, well. 5 acres, all
under cultivation, terms. Total price
only $6500.

3V Acres
Close In North. home. Willam

ette soil, good well, chicken house,
orchard, nuts, berries. See this one
for only $6000.

Evening phones or
Come in for Details on
our new loan service. FHA

and 100 G.I. Loans
Al Isaak & Co., Realtor

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. or 98

806 Houses For Sal

Hi-Wa- y Frontage
9 ACRES ON 99 E SOUTH. 10 minutes

from city limits. 3 bedrm.. Uv. rm.,
din. rm., kit., sleep porch, bath,
basement & furnace. 2 garages, shop,
chicken house, fruit 8c nuts, berries.
shrubs, ideal motel location. Call
von Pertx "Dansk tales.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 23849 960 S. Commercial

' Near High School
$7200 home, large dining rm.

kitchen, nook, paved street.
Suburban North

$11.500 Large living rm.. dining rm.
2 bedrms., plus knotty pine den.
fireplace, brkfsl nook In kitchen;
double garage: lge. lot.

Near Highland School
$8000 Very good home with

stairway to attic, garage, corner lot
and paved.

Klexer District
$3200 Clean living rm.. kit-

chen, good plumbing, oil range in-
cluded. Several walnut trees.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa Ph. or
BY OWNER. New house In good sub-urb- an

district, paved street, large
lot Large liv rm. din rm, kit with
lots of bullt-ln- s, utility,. 2 bedrooms,
bath. Hdwd fir. unfin. upstairs, att.
earaee. Ph. after 5 r m.

2 BDRM. unfin. hse., wired, plumbing
rough in, on 65x117 lot, 2 blks. E.
Trading Post. Labiah Village, phone

Directory
PAINTING DECOR ATTNO
Chuck Clarke Co. 255 N. Liberty. 27694"
PAINTING 6f Decorating Ph 37552

PAPERHANGING
EXPERT paperhanging. reas . free est

M j. woodworth. Ph.
PAPEKINO a PAINTING
JERRY Johnson. Phone
Painting & paperhanging. Reas.
FREE Estimate. Phone
PAINTING 6c paperhanging. Free es- -

timates. 857 Shipping. Ph.
Pl.UMBINO SUPPLIES

Capital Bargain House 143 Center St
Pt.rMBINO

GENERAL repair and pumps. Oe--
catur ft Maerr 970 S Coml. Ph. 3 6523
REPAIRS, sewer and drain cleaning

W A Skewis Plumbing. Phone 34600
Judson's. 279 No. Com'L Ph.

PPMP9
stettler Supply Co Phone

SAND AND GtATIL
WALLLNG SAND and GRAVEL CO

Ciushed rock For roads and drlvo-wa- y.

Cement Ready-mi- x concrete.
Garden sand Bulldozing drainage-- At
aitcnmg yd shovel and drag Una
Phme

SAWS
Sjilem Saw Wks. 1293 N 5th 3.7M3

SEWER 2EBVICK
Electne Roto-Root-er exclusive oat--

ent raaer sharp cutting blades Cleans
sewers grains, septic tan Its pn
9EPTIC TANKS

F HameL SepUc tanks and lines
cleaned, guaranteed work. 1143 Ith
st. w saiem Ph

iflke's SepUc Service Tanks .cleaned.
Roia Rooter Serrtee oo Sewers. 1079
Elm St W Salem Ph 6a

VACUUM Pumouvs No mileae charsoeau us collect. Todds Septic TanX
Senrtfe. 550 Lsrscn St Ph

IFWING MACHINES
LYKK Sew. Mack. Repairs. All makes.

reouiix, ewCTnneq. fnone 33

COMPLETE Repair Service. Ail Make
Free estimate Work Guaranteed.
Ratph Johnson Appliances, ph.

ooi maaae repaired rreo est Slags
S M CO. 130 W COml Ph.

nans a show CARDS :

R L Elf strom Co, 340 Court. 4S

iPt.itlNG
and pruning L, W Caudle Ph 90

SprsTine. Philip W. Beilke.
Nolea Bathurst Ph 207
fooTf

Howser Bros. Your power tool rental
headquarters. 141$ a Uta St Ph.
33646

VNTIAN BUNDS
Fl.MER The Blind Maa Ph
VATCB REPAIRING
Claude Mis N CotaT Ph.

w ArHa.4Taireio' 9 RE estimates" T PuPrean.
Kill. ItRHLlNC.
R J WEST. 4240 Sunnyview Ph.
C H Saunden 560 Water. Ph 26711
SNEkP A, son 2503 brooks St Ph. --409

Well OrUUng - OooMStte. trrtgaaoa.

808 Houses Far Sale
SALEM

paved street, small down payment

949

baths. 2 car garage. 4 acre. Bus. Rt 9
highway. 12th St. Junction. Call Rey

fireplace. DR.. bath, utility rm. Hwd

Orton 83 or WaHy Gathwright

1 MILE EAST KEIZER '
13 A., some strawberries, fir timber,

beau.' bldg. site, drilled well. elec..
private rd. 2 rm shack. - $6950. --

Crawford.
NORTH WINTER ST.

Very close-i- n, well-bui- lt, 2 B.R. home,
double garage, fireplace, full basm't
with auto oil furn., Vi plumbing &
workshop, easy stairway to up-

stairs., which is rough plumbed! for
another full bath, insulated ic sub-floor- ed

for nice sized B. R. Better
call for an app't now, 'cause: the
price is only $10,500. - Crawford.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
4 AC.

Located on Hollywood Ave. about 350
ft. frontage, all under cult. Good
soil, roke a fine subdivision. Se
this today. Price $4,000 ... terms.
Call George H. Grabcnhorst, Jr:

TRADE FOR SMALL HOME IN TOWN
A beautiful colonial home snuggled
in a nest of oaks with IV, acres of
land Just beyond the city limits,
picturesque setting with creek run-
ning thru back yd. 3 lge. bdrms,
liv. rm, water heat, dble. garage.
A good value. Call Rov Ferris.

COURT
Very clean court located in

valley town, income 160 per mo..
Self --operating, utility rm. $6000 will
handle owners eouitv nr will con
sider trade for good Salem home.
Call Peter Geiser.

Grabenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

134 S Liberty St. Ph.
Evenings & Sundays Call

Peter Geiser Roy Ferris
Earl West

NELSON NEWS
PARTLY FURNISHED $3950

Large L. R. (12xl9Vi) Br. Nook. Mod.
Plumbing. Oil Circulator & Range.
Drapes & Curtains included. On
pavement. Close to schools and store.

$6950 - 3 BDRM. - CHEMEKETA ST.
Close walking distance to State
Bldgs. Plastered home with Basmt..
L. R. Sc D. R Foundation for Cot-
tage on rear of lot New garage
on paved alley.
HIGH STREET - PRICED RIGHT

Large. Close in Business Site - 4 unit
rental covers carrying cost. $ziuu.
Good Terms.

3 HOMES. $12,000
In north Salem. 3 separate homes on

one lot. Paved street. About nan
cash. Balance, Vn income.

CLOSE-I- N ON FRUITLAND RD.
Only 2 blks from Kruger store. Sub

stantial 3 Ddrm. Dome wun l,. k bc
D. R. basmt. laundry, wired for elec.

range, wood circulator, 5 acres, fam
ily fruit Be nut trees, some land u.
grain crop. $11,500.
2C ACRES - WELL IRRIGATION

12 A. filberts 7 to 17 yrs. old. A
walnuts 13 yrs. 2 ac. pasture and
grain. Mod. 2 bdrm. home, lge barn
chicken hse. brooder hse. 2 wells
with 1800 gaL hourly capacity. $12,500

Nelson and Nelson
70S N. High St. Ph.

Multiple Listing Realtors
3 NEW HOUSES SOUTH

New District. All 2 bedroom nice
homes. $8400 with good terms.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
943 S. Commercial Ph.

Eve. or
NEW 4 bdrm. house. $8400. 2310 N.

Broadway. A. E. Heasley, 2J05 ft
Liberty. .

ENGLEWOOD
Modern, older style home.

la baths, full basement, near scnoois
and bus. Price $8500.

EXTRA NICE
Just think, here is a home with 1775

sq. ft. floor space, 3 harms., idxij.
LR, DR. kitchen, nook, 2 baths. Mon-ta- g

oil furnace, dbl. garage. Here is a
chance to get an extra nice new
home in the N.E. section of Salem by
calling for appointment. Eve. phone

SCHOOL -- TEACHERS
Nice house just 2 years old.

near Salem High, must be sold soona
Owner will sell furnished. Price
without furniture only $6,750.

EAST
3 yr. old. home with un

finished attic, urge garage witn
work shop, patio and lots of other
nice things about this place, only one
block to grade school, you must see
this place if you are looking for a
bouse in the $8,000 class.- 1200 ISO. FT.

of living space. 3 bdrms.. LR. Din. Rn.
and kitchen, ail on one noor plus a
full cone, basement and a large un-
finished attic. The lot is H acre and
has good business possibilities (150 ft.
hi-w- ay front). The best buy on to-
day's market at only $5760. 'REAL BUY

home In Silverton with a
small rental and 6 lots 50x200 for
only $6300. or will a 11 Urge house
and l'. lots for $4000. Where can
you beat this?

GRADE A DAIRY
38 acres. 34 la pasture, new milking

parlor, ll'i lbs. basic. 3zxsa nam.
11 milk cows. 4 heifers. 1 bull, good
home, built in 1947. Sickness reason
for selling: $9000 takes all: ,i down
win handle. Eve. ph.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3363 Portia nB Road Phone
Eve, ph.

Building Sites
At Sacrifice Prices!

Dickson's Addition. We need money
NOW for our remodeling program,
tng site at a ridiculously low figure
We are offering choice home build-b- ut

YOU MUST ACT AT ONCE!
Water and Power tJready in. do to

shopping center and bus. $5400
building restrictioa

Lots at a bargain for cash only I
E. Dieksoa

DICKSON'S SHOPPING CENTER
Soutn I Ith and 99E Ph.

$$.750 Ciean modern home
close to school Jk bus. Fireplace. Full
hi Mm ant, sawdust furnace, fire
place la rard. $IJO down. Immediate
pnasfsHnn. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors

838 Houses For Sale
4 B. R. SUBURBAN

Located on South River Rd. Home on
bank of lake 1 acre. Nicely land-
scaped. 12 yrs. old. Plastd. up and
dn. Unfinished bsmt. L.R.. D.R., and
nook. Chick hse. Priced at only
$9250.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
S. Commercial Ph.

Eve. 12 or

COLONIAL HOME 44
CLOSE IN

Will give you a good deal on my 4
bedrm. home, best location, very
modern, drive by 645 S. Church. If
interested come in. will give you a
good deal. Ph. or

$3900 Full Price
Clean mod. 1 bdrm. home, z ac. good

soil. blk. to bus. close to Lincoln
schl CaU Mr. Bragg.

$6300 Full Price
Nice mod. 1 bdrm. home. hdwd. firs.,

fireplace, nice lawn, corner lot good
district will go GX

Shoe Repair Shop
Choice loc., all mod. machinery, long

lease. $50 per mo., utilities paid,
books show excellent returns. $3500
full price. Owner retiring.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1363 N. Broadway Office ph.

Day or Eve.
$7,700 New modern home

South. Bus st door. Oil furnace. Lge.
lot. Some fruit trees. Immediate
possession. $1,400 down, balance FHA.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High Phone

808 Lota For Sola
$450 Choice building lots in 4 --Corner

Dist. Size 100x180. Restricted Dist
CaU O. V Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S Hiirh Phone

ACRE on Hollywood Ave. CaU
CITY LOT 50x150 south, for quick sale,

$350. Ph.
. A. LOT on Glenwood Dr. in Pen
4 Corners dist. $400. Call or

eves.
LOT 60x170 ft $750. Ph. after

5 p.m.
BY OWNER: Good, level, well located

lot, close to school, church and bus.
exc. neighborhood. Box 669, States-
man.

810 Forma. Acreage For Sale

15,000,000
Farm, timber, grazing lands in Cali-

fornia. Oregon & Washington. 50c to
$2 acre minimum. 6c stamps brings
circulars. Pacific Lands, Box 2350-D- A

Hollywood 28. Calif

Owner Must Move
10 Acres of level Chehalis silt loam In

Mission Bottom, all planted; good
modern house, barn, garage, family
orchard and berries. Must be sold
this week at reduced price. Dont fail
to see this bargain. Ask for E. R.
Nelte.

Hutchison-Danielso- n

REALTORS
453 Court St. Salem. Ore.

Phone Eve.
5 Acres Lancaster Dr.

Sub. Division property, small cottage
wired for elec. range, good well,

wiiw svstem. earaee. large
hen house, for further information
call

G. A. Vicary or
Mabel Needham Realtors

11 State St Pho.
1h ia X F. 5 rm. mod. hse.. Eood

soil. Will consider sm. ac. N. in trade.
Rt. 6. BOX 129. Ph. 314S4.

iy2 AC. 9 MILES OUT
On navement. river bottom soil.

bedrm. house & garage, small barn,
close to school & store. $5500. $1500
dn., $50 mo. Garden tractor Ac rugs
on nr. stay.
Art Madsen Realty Co.
1M6 State St. Ph.

40 A. near Salem. Fruits, nuts, berries,
etc. 2 B.R. hse 2 story barn, out
bide., good well. elec. pump, all fen
ced, phone, milk and man route,
Wonderful view: Would sell 20 A
Write Statesman Box 667.

$5500. 1 acre located in Monmouth plus
9 BK. nouse. eiec. ranee, wu tn vi-
olator Included. Call

G. A. Vicary or
Mabel Needham Realtors
341 State St. Ph.

10 A. NEAR AMITY
ii'. ac walnuts some filberts, ram

nv orchard. modern house,
Chicken hse.' Rabbit hutches. Other
out bldgs. $6000; good terms.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
943 S. Commercial . Ph. 90

Eve. or
646 ACRES

home. 2 barns. Large mach.
shed. 60 acres under cult. All fenced.
Aprox. million ft.' of timber. Owner
will consider trade for home in or
near Salem or Silverton. Price $24.-00- 0.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial Ph.

Eve. or 36

'
15 A. SOUTH

Year around creek. Fair bldgs. Good
house. AU tillable.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
943 S. Commercial Ph.

Eve. or

Lahish 4 Acres
2 houses, barn, 2 hot house, mach.

shed, grainery and other bldgs. This
place is ideal for flowers, vegetables,
etc. The buildings are worth more
than the asking price. Only $8500.
Good terms.

34 Acre North
Good home, fireplace, elec.

heat, large l.r.. good soil, fine well,
owner says sell it. price only $4250.
terms.

F. H. WEIR
Realtor

1247 S. Coml St. Ph. Res. 75

Mr fArM buyer. Mr. Investor.
ATTENTION! See this suburban
farm. 72 ac rich rolling WiL loam,
close in. East. Long front on pavmt.
Road on 3 sides. New hones, now
being built on tracts nearby. Bor-
ders yT. stream for trrig. Ideal for
dairy development. Bldgs. old but
sound; and roomy. This has wonder-
ful possibilities. Comparable sales
show this to be a real buy. $3 .300
Includes cropa: terms.

Suburban show place I re estate

loam, mostly bottom, yr. spring, all
seeded. Very attractive hse..
elec beat, will to wan rugs in nv
rm, f fireplaces, plus outside fire
place and patio. ar garage, con-
crete floor barn (could be good
dairv set-uo- ). Your family will love
the extra nice setting of trees, shrubs
and lawn. $17,000, easy terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Servtco

14 S. Com I St. Ph.

ill Exckmqe heed Eetxrte

TRADE FOR SALEM property. 140 ac
4 miles from Dallas, uooo puce ror
stoek. oM set ed bldgs, spring wtr,
$1J0.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive listings Psroonil Servico

sr ttfiongitatcBmaa

700 Rentals
708 Farms. Tract For Rent

Hi A. cash or shares. Inq. trailer
K,-- ir nt SMM Portland Rd.

OR SALE: 12 A. 7 A. Beaverdam' with

irZ!&3&fJZl......uiikii a .- -, jI year round creek. Located 'i ml.
N. of Keizer school. Ph. 25808.

709 Wanted to Rent

UNFURN. 2 rm. modern apt. or du-
plex, about May 1st. John J. Davis.
Gladstone Oregon.

710 Wanted To hent Houses
a RFDROOlf unfurn. home needed by

Mnv 1. Ph. 34679.
BTJSlNESS executive wants 3 bedroom I

unfurnished house, adults only. Ph
7-- before S p.m.

I OK 3 BEDROOM home, family of 3
adults, clean, no smoking or drink-i- n

g. Will pay reasonable rent. Ph.
w

SMALL. HSE. Ph. between 8 a.m.
mrfi 9 a m. i

f OR 4 BDRM. home. Prefer close in.
Write Box 701 co Statesman.

WANTED to rent with option to buy.
1 or 2 bedroom modern unfurn.
house. Nice yard and garden space.
Bus service, adult, neierences.
Phone days.

714 Business Rentals
talBaaBBBBBBBBBBBBSBBBBBBlBBBBSBBBBMBaBBBBkSBBWBMBaaaSBaBi

OFFICE Space Livesly BkSg entrance
Ph rtavs ror anpoimmem.

6rnCE Roonn Frt 2M2
buaiMk&tt Hoom it u. Suit

r

800 Real Estate
802 Business Property

INCOME PROPERTY
4 Apt. Court In Salem. Nearly new.

Will sell or trade.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

MS 8. Commercial Ph.
Eve. or

SACRIFICE
ffflk.. ontttas 4a saTI rMiarl

noes la fine location on 99 E north. 1

' For a small Investment you can
have business 8c living quarters, long
lease. Get started for summer now.
Call Mr. rredertckson.

Ceo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 2349 960 S. Com! Ey. 2329

104 Suburban
a a. land. mi. out. 2 rm. hse. eiee--

W KYSS rTVnT
1,06 Hon Fot Saisj

TV C Vi'npnt At Paiil I

Mod. borne, full basement, oil
heat, fireplace, j dbL gar, full price
$12,000.

Modern Home
Larce lot. fireplace, unfin. up; full

price $7200.

Fully cquipt Beauty Shop
Owner win exchange fully equipped

shop as down payment on noma.

Joe Noonchester
Real Estate

Pttmw day or eves.
V OWNER in best location, nearly
new 2 B. R. home, garage, outside
patio M fireplace, fenced In back
varri fall

flV OWNER A BR. sub. home, nice
dist., 810JO0. rn. iiw.
V Owner; 1 bdrm plastered home, 1

fireplace, hdwd firs, tun, snower.
large fenced yard, garage, garden,
berries, 865 Erilna Lane. Ph. 22821

I B. R. Home 2 yrs. old. hdwd. firs.,
fireplace, att gr, oil rrn.. unfin
tiDstalrs. lnsuL, Yen. bids., yng
trees, berries, lg. lot 2030 Fisher
Rrf "

I1.0oo"bOWM for new livable but ua
ftntaharf home north. Has hdwd.
floors, attached garage, large lot
Full price $4,500. CaU O. V. Hume I

W'th -

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S. High Phone

$7.500 $- -i in. late built home on Cross
I WILL Sell my house furnished for

$2600. half cash, balance $23 per
month ar will take good trailer
house about 20 ft long as down pay
ment. 49 Tin. independence, ore.

Statesman

Classif ied Ads '

i Call 2-24-
41

Classified Advertising
Per II , lSe
Thr Insertlens, per Uae 4le
7 lBserUoiu, per line , .We
Om bmbU per Due ZM
(OvtalJe el Salem.

each Ua : 15c)
Mlsdma twe Uses. Court S

wtrai U Uae.
Beaiers la city brief-U- na IU

The deadline for ekaaslfled and
reader advertising is 1:43 p m. daUy.
Only emergency "lost ads will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
le refect questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place

0 dverttatng under the proper
nwnncsnoa.
f' The Statesman assumes bo flar.ulil Mrwuuitill4f na
"which may appear to advertise--
menu puoiisnea in its columns and
la rim mIvm- - thi lunM ia m

fault wtQ reprint that part of an
awnmmtni in wnicn ine typo-

graphical mistake occurs.,
A Bttod" Ad an ad eontalnlna
Stalinn box number for aa

address tm for the protection of
the sdeittasi and must thereforo
be aaewered by letter. The States-
man is aot at liberty to divulge
In forma boa as to the Identity of
aa adisiuaot using a "Blind ad.

MOOES OF TOT ASSOCIATED PUSS
Th Associated Press b entitled exclnxirely to th as for repabUesttoa

of ell the local news printed la this newspaper, aa well aa all
AP news dispatches.

MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BUREAU OF
ADVERTISING

AdTertizinf RepresenUUres---Ward-GrirTl- th Co New York, Cniesf&V
8sa Fran clsco. Detroit

MEMTtF.K AUDIT BUREAU OF CttCTJLATION

806 Housm For Sal
$7,830 Small neat attractive home on

large lot. uouDle piumDing. lire- -
place, hdw. floors. Beautiful shrub-
bery and trees. 2 fireplaces in back
yard, Il.ouo down, seo.oo per mo.
call Stanley Brown wltn

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S High Phone 21

By Owner Leaving Town
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Attractive 2 bdrm. bungalow, fire
place, hdwd. firs., att. garage, un
finished attic, patio, awnings, ex
cellent view lot 80x143 ft. well
landscaped, furnished or unfurnished
$2500 will handle . Drive So. Com'l
to Ewald. turn right 2 blks. 3660 See
nic view irive.

BEAUTY
We want to reach the tough buyer

who demands plenty for his monev.
This beautiful home with
large living room with comer fire
place over which is a lovely built-i- n

mirror 48x57 . oil heat, door chim.es
Venetian blinds.. 40-g- aI. electric hot
Water heater. All ceilings insulated
and doors weather stripped. Nice
attached garage 12x24 feet. Cement
walk Yes. it has 1200 square feet of
floor space and is only 2, years old,
Seeing is believing. Price only $10,"
500; terms.

RENT SAVER
Why pay rent when you can buy a 2- -

oeoroom nouse on a paved street
within 4 blocks of school for only
$.k50? $500 down and only $21 taxes
per year?

CIXSE IN CHEAP
Nice house wired for elec

trie range. bath, electric hot
water heater, shingled roof, cement
foundation and attached garage,
Large lot 60x178. Near transports
tion on paved street. Full price only

3uu; xerms.

Murphy & Kent, Realtors
456 North Church Phone
I; HAVfc, a larse older 2 bdrm home

In the city. It has new roof. I will
sacrifice because I must leave town
at once Price $3400. Sell for $500
dn and $55 month. See my agent -
uen coiDatn, Realtor 1683 Center St.
Pn. 745S2 Eve Ph 23921.

$260 DOWN
1 the full down payment on this al

most new 2 B.R. Suburban home
with fireplace, oil heat. V. blinds
hdwd. firs.. & unfin. ud. $7o mo.
payment includes principal Interest,
taxes tc fire insurance. Total price
$8500. Call for key 2703 Sunnyview
Ave. Ph (Don't come Hon.
or Tries., we're going fishing)
St. Garage. Corner loOoxlOO. $1,000
sown, can u. v. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S High - Phone

MODERN 2 BEDRM.
NORTH

Englewood dist. north of Market st.
. ,- J. - VU.aK 1VWstyle. $8400. CaU for Art.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
132$ State St. Ph.

FOR CHOICE clean modern home, see
m cnurrn st owner

BY OWNER: 2 B.R. modern house 1

bubiimity. Elec. hot water heater,
wired for elec. range. Full bsm'
Marvin Harksen. Box S. Sublimity.

Business
ftDOfNO MAClTtNmi

AL makes used machines, sold, tent
ed. repaired. Roen, 454 Court Phone

APPLIANCE SKKVicT"
Bendix. Kelvlnator and Hotooiat

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap--
pnanre. joa center . fnone

Y EATER Appliance Co. 253 No Lib.
Ph

"AT IQIk POOR SHARPENING
11K.XTKR. 1140 Center. Phone

U.KFAMM
CooiDict Chevrolet mmnrcm (inudu

McKav Chevrolet Co $10 N Com!jMMM ONTRAf"--. IB
DKlVfcWAVS. SILE WALKS. roUN.

OATION 3. anything concrete Ph 24850.
CHIMNEY SWEEP
CHIMNEY sweep. Northneas. Ph.
ICTRICAL CONTRACTING
VLNCE S Electric for electrical wlr

ing contracting-r- e pairing. 137 g- - Lib
ertv Phone

l KNITl RK REFINUBINO
LAMBERT - Brock. 664 Norway. Ph.

fCLAUSTS at refinMhtng modern
A-- antique furn Lee Bros. Ph.

(4HU1S PLOWING
Nnlen balhurst Ph. 22907
. ATINU

Judson s 279 N ComT Ph.
mi(m: plans
DRAWING house plana. Ph.
Hlll HillOLI) PaODVCTS

I K Watains Co products 1717 Cea- -

ler St Salem Ph Pree del
lNt KANCK
Joe W Hutchison, fire. auto, uabii--

it? Ph 23629
141 NURIES
OeJu&e S!rve-Sel- f Laundry 345 Jef

wn St Ph
I HNMUHrI

t H ARP l. Lis U Guaranteed
New power and hand mowers Call
Hsr5W Scott 147 So ComTSt
L.W SMOfVf K SBAItrENINU

NO HAfJvING worries or lugging it
downtown Dexter at your door Serv-C- i.

1140 Center. Ph.
i.h.mtino pixTvmaa

Miem s exclusive ughOvi store. $M
N Hlh Sensti. Rotot Bide
MATTatliir

atjreaaes Capital B Co Ph
WAL" "PLAT ING
Avek Piatmg Co.. 1439 &. 12th. 37771

Silver repaired m refinished. Lamps
wired, repaired, burnished, chrome.
nicaei. opper. Press, tin.

Ml Ml LKSON9
Spanish and Uawallaa guitar enaa- -

lot m fn'o etc 1533 Court Ph
Mt StRIKS

Landscaixng St designing. . A. Doer'
tier 4V boa. IM No Lancaster Pait jn
ni in; noMrs
&AI.KM NURSING HOME

13 yrs. exp. in nursing care. Meet
us and nee our home. Mr. and Mrs.
O F Lowe. Ph.

oil iiaciLAToa ssatnea
Call Cv Youneer "ph -- nr

SUBSCRIPTION RATEft

NORTH 18th
In EngleWood. A soundly built pre-w- ar

home ojf three bedrooms, basement,
fireplace, tile kitchen. Can be seen
any time. $11,750.

A veteran needs larger house so offers
his two-bedroo-m, fireplace, hard-
wood floors. Venetian blinds; at-

tached garage, at a price of $8950.
4 loan of $6276 may be assumed.

A good value in lower priced home of
two bedrooms on lovely view lot
now priced at $4950.

j VIEW LOTS
High Iocs tion. pavement, city water.

62ix 120. $750.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve phones

$60G0
Suburban home att. gar., ac. Good

location No. In Keizer lnst. on Dus
line and paved street.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
943 S. Commercial Ph.

Eve. or
$5.950 home South. Basement,

garage fruit trees. On bus line, cor-
ner lot 126x159. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High Phone

MOVING; TO CALIFORNIA and will
give you the best deal you ever
saw. 11 yr old 2 bdrm modern home
with large living rm, bath, unfin-
ished upstairs. Portal garage, util-
ity house, small barn, work shop,
over 1 acre with young orchard.
Selling for $6950 with $2500 down
and $411 a month. IN ORDER TO
GET AlQUICK SALE I AM THROW-
ING IN ALL HOUSE HOLD FUR-
NISHINGS AND 1937 4 DOOR CEN-
TURY BUICK SEDAN IN TOP
SHAPE. My property is located in
Turner. See mv aeent for all infor-
mation. Ben Colbath, Realtor, 1683
Center St. Ph 24552.

FOR SALE: 4 B.R, DR.. large L.R
fireplace, nook, automatic on neat,
elec. hot water. Full basement, with-
in 4 blocks of grade. Junior and
Senior schools. Lot 73x156. Green-
house. 18x33. Pears, apples, filberts,
nice yard. All for $11,000. Ph. 36990.
Owner.

CUTE ONE BEDRM.
HOME

Just off State st. Not old. & modern.
good sued lot 50x130. Only $5,500
half cash.
Art Madsen Realtv Co.
1328 State St Ph. 58

OScC
TODAY'S SPECIAL

Englewood district, large older nome
with 21 apt. plus 2 bedroom living
quarters for owner. 2 apts. rent for
$8500 a month, beautiful lot and lo-

cation. A desirable place for an eld
erly couple who want a nice place to
live and have a little income. The
price is $8900, completely furnished.
see Kuay.

Olimart & Calaba,
4 Realtors

477 Coutlt St. Phone 24118 - 24116

j ONE ACRE
Ideal building site, within city limits,

Call von Pertz "Dansk tales."

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 23849 960 S, Commercial
$9.400 Late modern home

close to saiem mgn. nrepiace, auio.
oil furnace. $1,000 down. Call Stan- -
lev Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S High Phone

By, 0vner (Open House)
NEW HSE, CORNER N.
19th tk NEBRASKA. MODERATE-
LY PRICED. ENGLEWOOD DIS-
TRICT. PH.

1090 HIGHLAND AVE., BUSINESS
PROPERTY. 2 BR., LR.. DR.. KIT..
BATH. BASEMENT. MOVE HOUSE
oauki aimu tuve lutn unn
LOCATION. $7,500.

For the larger family. 4 bdrms., bsmt..
insulated, oil neat, nrepiace. garage,
rood location. $8,500. Good terms.
Only 2 years old. Close in sub. 2--
bdrm. home. hdwd. floors, insulated
Att garage, all elec.. large Jot close
to bus and stores. $7,300.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 IS. Coml St Ph.

Fairmount Hill
Very nice home 14x23 ft nv

rm. lge. din. rm.. tile sins: in Kit.
breakfast nook. Full basement Beau
tiful yard. Price $13,000.

Englewood
Extra wen built S yr. old bung . full

din. rm.. breakfast nook, heated ga-

rage, large lot with paved frontage,
owners transferred. A real buy at
$16,730

ncome Special
I mod. units with attached

utility rm.. space for another court
or building on the usxim rt. lot.
Close Itn south, price lust reduced
from 212J09 to $10,000. Terms. Call
Boa deary.

Walter Jrlusgrave i Realtors
1211 Edgewater pn. s--io rre, a-- r7

Finefor Children
$16 SO - Four bedroom home with

double plumbing oa aa extra large
suburban lot nice district excep
tionally Urge bring room with ftro--

narawooa noars. ptpea nr
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

Daily and Sunday Week-da- y Only Sunday Only

By carrttr In cities $ L20 month 1.00 month JO week

JB0 month .40 month
By mall In Oregon 4.50 six mos. lii six moa
(In advance) 9.00 year COO year

By spedal Sunday Se-n-d- rate (week-da- y by mall. JO week
delivery on many motor delivery Sunday) $12J0 a year 4.50 year
rural routes. (in adv.) (in adv.)

By mall In VSJL 20 month JO month
outside Oregon 7 JO six mo. ' - t.75 six na.
'in adv.) 14.40 year 00 year

Available la certain areas

DAILY CROSSWORD
ACROSS DOWN

1. Swallow 1. Sparkle
eagerly 2. Western

5. Vipers state
9. Place of 5. Youth

worship 4. The
20. Songs for music

two people markS:
12. A crown 6. Public
14. Sorrow notice
15. Residue of e. Cave way

burned 7. Tuel
material 8. Thrum, as

IS. A place of a stringed
retreat Instrument

18. Point t. Conforms
(abbr.) 11. Sown (Her.)

19. A minor 13. Indian
river (Yucatan)
( Lower Mis-- 17. Girl's nam
sisstppO

V

IM r W I I' I V,
3

iI---

i riPi 1 1 b

20. Personal
pronoun

21. Rip
23. Weapons
23. Scoff
27. Touches

end to end
SO. River (Fr.)
32. Send forth

rays
33. Exclamation
33. Work, as

dough
37. Natron

(sym.)
38. City

(Ireland)
40. Supernatural

object
(Amlnd.)

41. Silkworm
(AaennO

42. A top hat
44. Trunk of

body
48. Draws dose
47. Seines
48. latuiDreyAINTlNr UMutmu cl a aootaasa, sue

FreaU. PK tog S. Coml Ere 5264 133 S. High Phono 14 s. ceni et. s--iALoMAM Palntiag
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